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Delhi Public Global School

DATE SHEET OF PRACTICAL EXAM & INTERNAL ASSESSMENT For FINALS

DATE DAY IX XI- Science XI- Commerce XI- Humanities
22/02/2021 Monday - Physics Practical Business Studies | History LA.in 1%
in 1" Shift. ILA. in 1% Shift. Shift.
Biology Practical / | Accounts Pol. Science LA,
Math LA. in 2™ Practical in 2" in 2" shift.
Shift. Shift.
23/02/2021 Tuesday - Chemistry Economics ILA.in | Economics LA. in
Practical in 1* 1* Shift. 1% Shift.
Shift
PHE Practical/ PHE Practical/
PHE Practical/ Computer Computer
Computer Practical in 2" Practical in 2"
Practical in 2™ Shift. Shift.
Shift.
24/02/2021 Wednesday Computer English L.A. English LA. in 1 English LA
Application Shift.
Practical
Applied Math LA.
in 2™ Shift
25/02/2021 Thursday Computer Hindi LA. Hindi LA. Hindi LA.
Application
Practical
Note :
1. The Practical Exams & Internal Assessment are conducted in two shift.
2. Timings for 1* shift is 10:00 am to 11:45 am.
3. Timings for 2™ shift is 11:45 am to 1:40 pm.
4. Attendance in all Practical Exams & Internal Assessment is compulsory.
Wishing all Best of Luck
Ms. Muneera Siddiqui Mr. Mohd Shafay
(Principal) (Exam Cell)




Dear Parent,

Kindly note the schedule for Final Examination commencing from 1% March 2021.

DATE DAY IX XI-Sci XI-Comm XI-Human.
01/03/2021 Monday Mathematics Biology/Math Applied Math Applied Math
02/03/2021 Tuesday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday
03/03/2021 | Wednesday English English English English
04/03/2021 Thursday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday
05/03/2021 Friday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday
06/03/2021 Saturday Science Physics Accounts Pol. Science
07/03/2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
08/03/2021 Monday Computer Appl. Chemistry Economics Economics
09/03/2021 Tuesday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday
10/03/2021 | Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
11/03/2021 | Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
12/03/2021 Friday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday Prep. Holiday
13/03/2021 | Saturday Social Science PHE/Comp. PHE/Comp. PHE/Comp.
14/03/2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
15/03/2021 Monday - - Business Stu. History

General Instructions:
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All Exams will be conducted in School Premises.

School is having seating plan following Social distancing.
All SOP of COVID-19 have to be strictly followed.
Duration of Exam will be 3 hours ( For Class 11) (8:45 am to 11:45 a.m.)
Duration of Exam will be 2 hours ( For Class 9) (8:45 am to 10:45 a.m.)
School reporting time will be 8:30 a.m.

The question paper will be released at 8:45 a.m.
Students are expected to follow Health Ministry guidelines strictly and wear mask.
. Session Break from 16™ to 30" March.

10. Result declaration on 31* March 2021.

11. Special test (If applicable) and new students orientation will be conducted on 1*" April to 3" April

2021.

12. New Session will begin from 5" April onwards.

Wishing all Best of Luck

Ms. Muneera Siddiqui

(Principal)

Mr. Mohd Shafay
(Exam Cell)




